
All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Spumante	 	 150 ml	 Full Bottle 

BISOL BEL STAR BRUT	 	 350	 1,750 
PROSECCO	 		

glera, Italy

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT	 	 890	 4,450 
CHAMPAGNE 	

pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, France

Vino Bianco	 	  

ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA	 	 310	 1,550 
DELLE VENEZIE	 		

pinot grigio, Italy

GRATTAMACCO		  490	 2,450 
BOLGHERI BIANCO  			 

vermentino, Italy 

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA		  480	 2,400
MENDOZA			 

chardonnay, Argentina

CLOUDY BAY		  680	 3,400 
MARLBOROUGH			 

sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

Vino Rosato	 	  

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ		  450	 2,250 
CÔTES DE PROVENCE			 

grenache, cinsault, rolle, France

Park Hyatt Saigon is certified by HACCP and ISO 22000-2005

Vino al bicchiere



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso	 	 150 ml	 Full Bottle		 

RUBINELLI VAJOL	 	 410	 2,050 
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE	 		

corvina, corvione, rondinella, Italy 

VILLA ANTINORI ROSSO TOSCANA		  400	          2,000			
    sangiovese, merlot, cabernet sauvignon, Italy 
 
GRATTAMACCO		  490	 2,450 
BOLGHERI ROSSO 			 

cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc 
sangiovese, petit verdot, Italy 

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES		  480	 2,400 
RESERVA - MENDOZA			 

cabernet sauvignon, Argentina

Vino Dolce	 	 100 ml	 Full 375ml	 

MICHELE CHIARLO NIVOLE		  350	 1,050 
MOSCATO D’ASTI			 

moscato, Italy

Park Hyatt Saigon is certified by HACCP and ISO 22000-2005

Vino al bicchiere



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Spumante     
P R O S E C C O
BISOL BEL STAR	 1,750 
PROSECCO BRUT		

glera

BISOL CREDE 	  2,340 
VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT			  

glera

VILLA SANDI 	  2,100  
ASOLO PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT			  

glera

BISOL JEIO	  1,750  
PROSECCO ROSÉ BRUT			  

glera, pinot nero

 
 
F R A N C I A C O RTA
CA’ DEL BOSCO - CUVÉE PRESTIGE	  3,300  
FRANCIACORTA EXTRA BRUT

chardonnay, pinot nero, pinot bianco

 
C AVA
MUGA CONDE DE HARO	  1,800  
CAVA VINTAGE

viura, chardonnay



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Spumante    
C H A M PA G N E
PIERRE PETERS RÉSERVE BLANC DE BLANCS GC	 3,700 
	 chardonnay

BILLECART-SALMON LE RÉSERVE EXTRA BRUT	 4,400
	 pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier	  

 
POL ROGER RÉSERVE BRUT	 4,900 
	 pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT	 5,900 
	 pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier 

BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS GC BRUT	 5,900 
	 chardonnay 
 
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT	 6,200

chardonnay

MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE EXTRA BRUT	 5,300 
chardonnay, pinot noir, meunier

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE BRUT	 15,350 
chardonnay, pinot noir 

R O S É  C H A M PA G N E
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL BRUT	  4,960

pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay

BILLECART SALMON LE ROSÉ EXTRA BRUT	  5,800
chardonnay, pinot noir, meunier	 Magnum 1.5L   11,600

RUINART ROSÉ BRUT	  6,000
pinot noir, chardonnay	  



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
I TA LY 
Piemonte		  Vintage       Price 

MICHELE CHIARLO LE MARNE - GAVI	  2022   I     2,400 
cortese

VIETTI - ROERO ARNEIS	  2018   I     1,900 
arneis

PIO CESARE L’ALTRO - LANGHE	 2023   I     2,900
chardonnay

GAJA ROSSJ BASS - LANGHE	 2023   I     8,800
chardonnay, sauvignon blanc 
 

Trentino - Alto Adige  

TERLAN TRADITION	 2023   I     1,700 
ALTO ADIGE 

pinot bianco

TERLAN CUVÉE TERLANER	  2023   I     2,050  
ALTO ADIGE

pinot bianco, chardonnay, sauvignon blanc

ALOIS LAGEDER PORER SINGLE VINEYARD	 2023   I     2,800 
ALTO ADIGE
	 pinot grigio

ALOIS LAGEDER	      2,170 
ALTO ADIGE
	 gewurztraminer

FORADORI FONTANASANTA	 2023   I     3,000
VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI

manzoni bianco

 
 

 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
I TA LY 
Veneto     		  Vintage       Price 

ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA	    1,550 
DELLE VENEZIE

pinot grigio 

BUGLIONI MUSA	  2022   I     2,300 
LUGANA

trebbiano di Lugana 

BERTANI VINTAGE EDITION 	  2021   I     2,400 
SOAVE

garganega 
 

 
Toscana 

VILLA ANTINORI 	 2024   I     1,440 
TOSCANA	

trebbiano, malvasia, chardonnay 

BERSANO - GRANDUCATO	 2022   I     1,700 
VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO	

vernaccia

GRATTAMACCO	       2,450 
BOLGHERI BIANCO	

vermentino 
 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
I TA LY
Abruzzo		  Vintage        Price 
 
MASCIARELLI - MARINA CVETIC	  	 2021   I     2,890 
TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO RISERVA

trebbiano 

MASCIARELLI - MARINA CVETIC	 2021    I      3,900 
COLLINE TEATINE 
    chardonnay

Campania
MASTROBERARDINO MASTRO BIANCO		      1,800 
CAMPANIA

coda di volpe, fiano, greco
 
MASTROBERARDINO	 2023    I     2,300 
LACRYMA CHRISTI DEL VESUVIO

coda di volpe 
 

Sicily 

PLANETA LA SEGRETA IL BIANCO	 2023    I     1,500 
SICILIA

grillo

DONNAFUGATA ANTHÌLIA	 2022    I     1,600 
SICILIA

catarratto

TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE 	 2023    I     2,100 
ETNA BIANCO

carricante, catarratto, inzolia, grecanico, minnella

 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
F R A N C E
	 Vintage        Price 

CHÂTEAU HAUT MEYREAU - L’ÉCLAT	 2023   I     1,800 
ENTRE DEUX MERS, BORDEAUX

sauvignon blanc, sémillon

PASCAL JOLIVET	 2023   I     3,200 
SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY

sauvignon blanc

GRAND MARRENON	 2022   I     2,170 
LUBERON BLANC, RHÔNE VALLEY

grenache blanc, vermentino, roussanne

LA CHABLISIENNE - VIBRANT	 2023   I     1,900  
PETIT CHABLIS, BURGUNDY			 

chardonnay

DOMAINE SÉGUINOT-BORDET VIEILLES VIGNES	  2022   I     3,400 
CHABLIS, BURGUNDY 	  

chardonnay

CHANSON	  2022   I     2,700
VIRÉ-CLESSÉ, BURGUNDY

chardonnay

EDOUARD DELAUNAY 	 2019   I     6,900 
MEURSAULT, BURGUNDY
	 chardonnay

 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
G E R M A N Y 	 Vintage        Price 

VON WINNING - WIN WIN	  2022   I     1,900  
PFALZ 

riesling

MARKUS MOLITOR - URZIGER WÜRZGARTEN	   2021   I     2,370 
SPÄTLESE MOSEL

riesling 

S PA I N 
FRANCK MASSARD - MÁS AMOR	 2023   I     1,950 
CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

verdejo, sauvignon blanc

LAGAR DE CEVERA LA RIOJA ALTA S.A	 2022   I     2,900 
RÍAS BAIXAS

albarino

MUGA - FLOR DE MUGA BLANCO	 2021   I     3,400 
RIOJA RESERVA 

viura, garnacha blanca, maturana blanca 

 

 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
A R G E N T I N A 
EL ENEMIGO	 2021   I     2,000 
MENDOZA

chardonnay

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA	    2,400 
MENDOZA

chardonnay 
 

C H I L E 
ARBOLEDA - SINGLE VINEYARD	 2023   I     2,100 
ACONCAGUA COSTA

sauvignon blanc

AMELIA - QUEBRADA SECA VINEYARD	 2022   I     6,200 
LIMARI VALLEY

chardonnay 

S O U T H  A F R I C A 
BELLINGHAM - THE OLD ORCHARDS	 2023   I     1,800 
PAARL

chenin blanc 
KEN FORRESTER - OLD VINE RESERVE	 2023   I     2,100 
STELLENBOSCH

chenin blanc

GLEN CARLOU - QUARTZ STONE VINEYARD	 2022   I     2,900 
SIMONSBERG-PAARL

chardonnay

 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Bianco
N E W  Z E A L A N D 	 Vintage        Price 

TE PA 	  2022   I    1,860 
MARLBOROUGH	

sauvignon blanc

GREYWACKE - WILD SAUVIGNON 	  2022   I    2,170 
MARLBOROUGH	

sauvignon blanc

CLOUDY BAY	   2024   I    3,400  
MARLBOROUGH	

sauvignon blanc

TE PA - AUNTSFIELD VINEYARD	  2022   I    3,600 
WAIRAU VALLEY, MARLBOROUGH	

chardonnay 
 

A U S T R A L I A 
SHAW & SMITH	   1,920 
ADELAIDE HILLS	  

sauvignon blanc

MOUNT PLEASANT - ELIZABETH	 2018   I    1,650  
HUNTER VALLEY	

semillon
 

VASSE FELIX - FILIUS 	  2023   I    1,960  
MARGARET RIVER	

chardonnay

LEEUWIN ESTATE - PRELUDE	  2021   I    3,200  
MARGARET RIVER	  

chardonnay

PENFOLDS - BIN 311	 2017   I    4,430  
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA	

chardonnay



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Toscana - Bordeaux blends		  Vintage      Price       

LE MORTELLE - BOTROSECCO 	 1,800
MAREMMA TOSCANA	 3L   2021   I     7,200 
    cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc 	

BANFI - COL DI SASSO 	  1,920 
TOSCANA	

cabernet sauvignon, sangiovese

BANFI - CUM LAUDE	  2,600 
TOSCANA	

cabernet sauvignon, merlot, sangiovese, syrah

BATZELLA - DIGIÀ	  2,300 
TOSCANA	

cabernet sauvignon, syrah

GRATTAMACCO	  2021   I     2,450 
BOLGHERI ROSSO	

cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc, sangiovese, petit verdot

LUCENTE BY TENUTA LUCE	  2021   I     2,500 
TOSCANA	

merlot, sangiovese

BATZELLA PEÀN	  2020   I     2,900 
BOLGHERI ROSSO	

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE BY BISERNO	 2021   I     2,400 
TOSCANA	 3L   2015   I     8,600 
     syrah, merlot, cabernet sauvignon	

LE VOLTE DELL’ORNELLAIA 	 2022   I     2,650 
TOSCANA	

merlot, sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon

LE SERRE NUOVE DELL’ORNELLAIA	 2022   I     4,600 
BOLGHERI ROSSO	

merlot, cabernet Sauvignon, cabernet Franc, petit verdot



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Toscana - Super Tuscans		  Vintage      Price       

L’ALBERELLO BY GRATTAMACCO	  2020   I     5,800 
TOSCANA	

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

LUCE DELLA VITE	  2019   I     9,600 
TOSCANA	

merlot, sangiovese

GRATTAMACCO	  2020   I     9,500 
BOLGHERI ROSSO SUPERIORE	

cabernet sauvignon, merlot, sangiovese

TIGNANELLO BY MARCHESI ANTINORI	  2022   I   10,600 
TOSCANA	

sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

SOLAIA BY MARCHESI ANTINORI 	  2020   I   29,900 
TOSCANA	

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, sangiovese

SASSICAIA BY TENUTA SAN GUIDO	  2018   I   19,900 
BOLGHERI SASSICAIA	

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc
 

MASSETO 	     2018   I   59,900 
TOSCANA	

merlot



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Toscana - Sangiovese		  Vintage      Price

 
RUFFINO	 2023   I    1,640      
CHIANTI	

sangiovese, canaiolo, merlot, cabernet sauvignon 

CASTELLARE DI CASTELLINA 	 2,340
CHIANTI CLASSICO	 3L   2021   I     7,300 
    sangiovese, canaiolo 	  

FRESCOBALDI - NIPOZZANO	  2020   I    2,240 
CHIANTI RÙFINA RISERVA	

sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon, merlot

RUFFINO - RISERVA DUCALE	  2022   I    2,700 
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA	  

sangiovese, canaiolo

LODOLA NUOVA	  2019   I    2,700 
VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO	  

sangiovese, canaiolo 

FRESCOBALDI  	   2021   I    2,400 
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO	

sangiovese 

CASTELGIOCONDO 	  2019   I    4,400 
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO	

sangiovese

CAPANNA 	  2020   I    4,800 
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO	

sangiovese

FONTODI - FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIEVE	  2019   I    9,900 
COLLI TOSCANA CENTRALE	

sangiovese



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Piemonte - Barolo		  Vintage       Price

  
BERSANO NIRVASCO - BAROLO	     2014   I     4,430 

nebbiolo

 
MICHELE CHIARLO TORTONIANO - BAROLO	  2019   I     6,400 

nebbiolo

BERSANO BADARINA - BAROLO RISERVA	  2013   I     6,800 
	 nebbiolo

SANDRONE ALESTE CANNUBI BOSCHIS - BAROLO	  2018   I     7,600 
nebbiolo

MICHELE CHIARLO CANNUBI - BAROLO	 2017   I     7,900 
nebbiolo

VIETTI CASTIGLIONE - BAROLO	 2017   I     6,800 
	 nebbiolo	 Magnum 2012   I   12,900 

MICHELE CHIARLO CEREQUIO - BAROLO	   2015   I     8,400
nebbiolo

GIACOMO BORGOGNO - BAROLO RISERVA	  2016   I   13,800
nebbiolo

VIETTI ROCCHE DI CASTIGLIONE - BAROLO	  2012   I   19,900
nebbiolo



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Piemonte		  Vintage      Price

 
PRUNOTTO - DOLCETTO D’ALBA	 2024   I    1,800

dolcetto 

MICHELE CHIARLO LE ORME - BARBERA D’ASTI	 2020   I    2,500
barbera

BERSANO GENARALA - NIZZA RISERVA	 2017   I    3,800
barbera

PIO CESARE FIDES - BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE	   2021   I    4,080
barbera 

Piemonte - Nebbiolo
 

PAOLO SCAVINO - LANGHE	 2022   I    2,680
	 nebbiolo

NERVI CONTERNO - GATTINARA	  2018   I    5,200
nebbiolo

PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO - BARBARESCO	 2019   I    3,400
	 nebbiolo

SOTTIMANO BASARIN - BARBARESCO	 2015   I    7,900
	 nebbiolo



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Veneto		  Vintage       Price

 
RUBINELLI VAJOL	  2018   I     2,340 
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE

corvina, corvinone, rondinella, oseleta 

ALLEGRINI PALAZZO DELLA TORRE	 Magnum 2017   I     6,600  
VERONESE

corvina, corvione, rondinella, sangiovese, Italy 

TORRE D’ORTI	  2020   I     3,400 
AMARONE CLASSICO

corvina, corvinone, rondinella, oseleta

 
RUBINELLI VAJOL	    2015   I     4,430
AMARONE CLASSICO 	 Double Magnum 3L  2016   I   16,900

corvina, corvinone, rondinella, oseleta

BERTANI 	 2019   I     5,250
AMARONE VALPANTENA

corvina, rondinella

ALLEGRINI 	 2020   I     6,900
AMARONE CLASSICO
	 corvina, corvinone, rondinella 

BERTANI	 2009   I   14,900
AMARONE CLASSICO 	 Magnum 2011   I   21,900 

corvina, rondinella

GIUSEPPE QUINTARELLI	 2015   I   33,900
AMARONE CLASSICO 

corvina, rondinella



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Abruzzo		  Vintage      Price

  
TALAMONTI MODA	 2022   I   1,910  
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

montepulciano

 
MASCIARELLI - MARINA CVETIC	  2019   I   3,300
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO RISERVA

montepulciano 

Campania
 

MASTROBERARDINO MASTRO ROSSO	 2021   I   1,860 
CAMPANIA	

aglianico

 
MASTROBERARDINO RADICI 	 2016   I   4,200 
TAURASI	

aglianico 



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
I TA LY 
Sicily		  Vintage      Price

  
TERRE NERE 	  2023   I   2,100 
ETNA ROSSO	

nerello mascalese, nerello capuccio

TERRE NERE - FEUDO DI MEZZO	  2022   I   3,100 
ETNA ROSSO	

nerello mascalese

TASCA D’ALMERITA REGALEALI - LAMÙRI 	  2020   I   2,400 
SICILIA	

nero d’avola 

ARIANNA OCCHIPINTI SP68 	    2020   I   3,800 
TERRE SICILIANE	

nero d’avola, frappato

PLANETA - SANTA CECILIA 	    2020   I   3,900 
NOTO	

nero d’avola 

Sardegna
 

ARGIOLAS SENES	  2020   I   2,700 
CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA RISERVA	

nerello mascalese, nerello capuccio

ARGIOLAS KOREM	  2020   I   5,600 
ISOLA DEI NURAGHI	

bovale sardo, carignano, cannonau 

ARGIOLAS TURRIGA	    2017   I   6,900 
ISOLA DEI NURAGHI	

cannonau, carignano, bovale sardo, malvasia nera



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
F R A N C E 
Burgundy		  Vintage      Price

  
JOSEPH FAIVELEY	 2022   Ⅰ   2,200 
BOURGOGNE ROUGE	

pinot noir

 
DOMAINE FAIVELEY LA FRAMBOISIÈRE	  2023   I   3,400
MERCUREY
	 pinot noir

DOMAINE DU PAVILLON - ALBERT BICHOT	  2019   I   5,800
ALOXE CORTON

pinot noir

Bordeaux
 

CHÂTEAU HAUT-MEYREAU L’ÉCLAT - BORDEAUX	  2021   I   1,960
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, malbec

 
CHÂTEAU HAUT MADRAC - HAUT MÉDOC	  2019   I   2,600

cabernet sauvignon, merlot

FRANK PHÉLAN BY PHÉLAN SEGUR - ST. ESTÈPHE	  2019   I   3,400
cabernet sauvignon, merlot

Rhône Valley

STEPHANE OGIER - CÔTES DU RHÔNE	  2023   I   1,960
grenache, syrah, mourvèdre

 
M.CHAPOUTIER - GIGONDAS	  2022   I   2,980

grenache, syrah 

CLOS DES PAPES - CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE	  2019   I   6,800
grenache, syrah, mourvèdre



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
S PA I N 
Priorat		  Vintage     Price 

FRANCK MASSARD HUMILITAT	  2019   I   3,100
garnacha, cariñena 

Rioja
 

MARQUÉS DE RISCAL - RESERVA	  2020   I   2,700
tempranillo, graciano

CVNE IMPERIAL - RESERVA	  2018   I   2,990
tempranillo, graciano, mazuelo, garnacha 

MUGA SELECCIÓN ESPECIAL - RESERVA	  2019   I   3,400 
tempranillo, garnacha, mazuelo, graciano 

LA RIOJA ALTA S.A VIÑA ARANA - GRAN RESERVA	  2015   I   5,300
tempranillo, graciano

Ribera del Duero
 

TORRES CELESTE - CRIANZA	  2019   I   2,430
tempranillo

 
PROTOS ‘27	  2020   I   2,990

tempranillo 
 

S O U T H  A F R I C A
 

GLEN CARLOU GRAND CLASSIQUE	 2020   I   2,300 
SIMONBERG-PAARL	

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, merlot



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
U N I T E D  S TAT E S 	

Vintage       Price 
 

DIORA LA PETITE GRACE - MONTEREY	    2020   I    2,900
pinot noir

 
STARMONT - NORTH COAST	   2021   I    3,800

cabernet sauvignon

ROBERT MONDAVI OAKVILLE - NAPA VALLEY	  2021   I    6,800
cabernet sauvignon 
 

A R G E N T I N A 

ZUCCARDI SERIA A - MENDOZA	      1,800
malbec

 
SALENTEIN LA PAMPA VINEYARD - UCO VALLEY	 2020   I    2,480 

cabernet franc

ZUCCARDI ALUVIONAL - GUALTALLARY 	  2018   I    7,800
malbec 

C H I L E
 

LAPOSTOLLE APALTA - APALTA VALLEY	    1,700 
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, carménère

TERRUNYO PEUMO VINEYARD - CACHAPOAL VALLEY	  2021   I    3,900
carmenère

GRAVAS DEL MAIPO - BUIN 	  2019   I    6,000
syrah

VIÑA DON MELCHOR - PUENTE ALTO	  2021   I  13,800
cabernet sauvignon



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosso
N E W  Z E A L A N D

Vintage       Price 
 

GREYWACKE - MARLBOROUGH	  2,240 
pinot noir 

ESCARPMENT - MARTINBOROUGH	  2022   I   3,400  
pinot noir 

A U S T R A L I A 
CRITTENDEN ESTATE - MORNINGTON PENINSULA	 2021   I   2,100

pinot noir

VASSE FELIX FILIUS - MARGARET RIVER	 1,960
cabernet sauvignon 

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES - MARGARET RIVER	  2019   I   4,990
cabernet sauvignon 

MOUNT PLEASANT OLD PADDOCK & OLD HILL	  2019   I   2,990 
HUNTER VALLEY	

shiraz 

KILLIKANOON ORACLE - CLARE VALLEY	  2016   I   6,080
shiraz 

ST HUGO SIGNATURE - BAROSSA VALLEY	  2018   I   6,550
shiraz 

PENFOLDS BIN 389 - SOUTH AUSTRALIA	  2021   I   6,900
cabernet sauvignon, shiraz 

PENFOLDS ST. HENRI - SOUTH AUSTRALIA	  2018   I   8,900
shiraz



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Big Format
M A G N U M  1 . 5 L 

Vintage        Price 
ALLEGRINI PALAZZO DELLA TORRE - VERONESE	 2017   I     6,600 

corvina, corvione, rondinella, sangiovese

 
ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA GROLETTA - AMARONE 	 2017   I     9,800
	 corvina, rondinella

BERTANI - AMARONE CLASSICO 	 2011   I   21,900
	 corvina, rondinella

RICASOLI CASTELLO DI BROLIO	 2019   I   11,900
GRAN SELEZIONE CHIANTI CLASSICO

sangiovese

VIETTI CASTIGLIONE - BAROLO	 2012   I   12,900
nebbiolo

D O U B L E  M A G N U M  3 L 
ANTINORI LE MORTELLE BOTROSECCO - MAREMMA	 2021   I     7,200

cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

BISERNO INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE - TOSCANA	 2015   I     8,600
syrah, merlot, cabernet franc, cabernet sauvigno

 
RUBINELLI VAJOL - AMARONE CLASSICO	 2016   I   16,900

corvina, corvinone, rondinella, oseleta

CAPE BARREN OLD VINE SHIRAZ	 2014   I   15,900 
MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA	  Imperial 6L   2014   I   29,000

shiraz



All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge and then VAT

Vino Rosato

Vino Dolce
MICHELE CHIARLO NIVOLE - MOSCATO D’ASTI 375ML	  1,050 

moscato

BERTANI - RECIOTO VALPANTENA 500ML	  3,050 
    corvina veronese, rondinella 

I TA LY
Vintage        Price 

 
FRESCOBALDI AMMIRAGLIA ALÌE - TOSCANA	  1,650 

syrah, vermentino

BUGLIONI ROSACIPOLLA - TREVENEZIE	  1,900 
corvina

 
DONNAFUGATA DOLCE&GABBANA ROSA - SICILIA	  3,200 

nerello mascalese, nocera

F R A N C E
FAMILLE PERRIN MIRAVAL	  2,150
CÔTES DE PROVENCE

cinsault, grenache, rolle, syrah

WHISPERING ANGEL	  2,250
CÔTES DE PROVENCE

grenache, cinsault, rolle


